
SLIDING GATE OPNERS

HUSKY
1200 & 1500
Reliable And Durable Automation System For 
Sliding Gates Weighing Up To 1200-1500 Kg. 
220 V AC Heavy Duty 
Electromechanical 
Gear Motor. Taiwan 
Based Product Made 
Under European 
Standards With 
One Year Warranty 
And After Sales 
Services. 

http://www.teknomation.com.pk/1st floor, 72F/1, 9th Street, Jami commercial, 
DHA Phase 7, Karachi

+92 324 5508958Info@teknomation.com.pk



• Wifi Module Based Control Card That Can Be Controlled Via Mobile Phone App.
• Advanced Electronic Control Board Built In With Self Learning Speed Control Feature
• Worm Gear Design Ensures Smooth And Silent Operation.
• Obstacle Detection And Crush Prevention.
• Manufactured In Accordance With EN61000-6-1:2007

Salient Features

Technical Features

Power supply

Motor Power supply

Max. gate weight

Max. gate Length

Peak Thrust

Husky 1200

230Vac (50~60Hz)

230 Vac

1200 Kg

12 M

1200N

Husky 1500

 

Gate Opening Speed

Duty cycle

Protection grade(IP)

Working Temperature

19.78 Cm/Sec

70%

IP54

-20°C to 50°

230Vac (50~60Hz)

230 Vac

1500 Kg

12 M

1500N

15.62 Cm/Sec

70%

IP54

-20°C to 50°

Kit Includes

1x Built In Control Panel 
with WIFI Module

4x1 Meter Galvanized Steel Rack
With Fitting

2x Remotes

2x Manual Release Keys

1 Year Warranty
(Extendable)

1x Safety Sensor

1x Sliding Gate Motor


