

SLIDING GATE OPNERS HUSKY 1200 & 1500

Reliable And Durable Automation System For Sliding Gates Weighing Up To 1200-1500 Kg.

220 V AC Heavy Duty Electromechanical Gear Motor. Taiwan Based Product Made

Under European Standards With

One Year Warranty And After Sales

Services.











http://www.teknomation.com.pk/



Salient Features

- Wifi Module Based Control Card That Can Be Controlled Via Mobile Phone App.
- Advanced Electronic Control Board Built In With Self Learning Speed Control Feature
- Worm Gear Design Ensures Smooth And Silent Operation.
- Obstacle Detection And Crush Prevention.
- Manufactured In Accordance With EN61000-6-1:2007

Kit Includes



1x Sliding Gate Motor



1x **Built In Control Panel** with WIFI Module



4x1 **Meter Galvanized Steel Rack** With Fitting



1x Safety Sensor



2x Remotes



2x Manual Release Keys



1 Year Warranty (Extendable)

Technical Features	Husky 1200	Husky 1500
Power supply	230Vac (50~60Hz)	230Vac (50~60Hz)
Motor Power supply	230 Vac	230 Vac
Max. gate weight	1200 Kg	1500 Kg
Max. gate Length	12 M	12 M
Peak Thrust	1200N	1500N
Gate Opening Speed	19.78 Cm/Sec	15.62 Cm/Sec
Duty cycle	70%	70%
Protection grade(IP)	IP54	IP54
Working Temperature	-20°C to 50°	-20°C to 50°